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3 23 﨡原　美湖 舟田　苺禾 茂木　こころ 松原　杏 境原　桜七 　

アラマキッズ女子A 0:04:51 3 0:09:43 2 0:14:37 1 0:19:31 1 0:24:09 1 0:24:09 1
04:51 3 04:52 1 04:54 1 04:54 2 04:38 1

1 21 宮下　舞桜 菊地　彩未 阿久津　花音 小関　里緒 石川　りんご 　
足利陸上クラブA 0:04:46 2 0:09:44 3 0:14:41 2 0:19:32 2 0:24:45 2 0:24:45 2

04:46 2 04:58 2 04:57 2 04:51 1 05:13 3
11 31 鈴木　ふたば 長谷川　心結 久保木　千尋 檜枝　舞 久保木　千晴 　

小見川陸上クラブA 0:04:37 1 0:09:42 1 0:14:44 3 0:20:04 3 0:25:25 3 0:25:25 3
04:37 1 05:05 3 05:02 4 05:20 4 05:21 5

9 29 岡田　美響 河田　陽葵 宮内　和 小山　紗和 南澤　希叶佳 　
おおたスポーツ学校 0:05:05 5 0:10:40 6 0:15:37 4 0:21:05 5 0:26:28 4 0:26:28 4

05:05 5 05:35 6 04:57 2 05:28 5 05:23 6
5 25 富澤　楓花 境原　円 松崎　友咲 中嶋　真唯 中野　美海 　

アラマキッズ女子B 0:05:15 6 0:10:32 5 0:15:59 6 0:21:29 6 0:26:32 5 0:26:32 5
05:15 6 05:17 4 05:27 6 05:30 6 05:03 2

4 24 齊藤　結乃 長沢　詩夕 丸山　えみり 戸叶　香都 戸叶　杏香 　
足利陸上クラブB 0:04:58 4 0:10:19 4 0:15:44 5 0:20:58 4 0:26:37 6 0:26:37 6

04:58 4 05:21 5 05:25 5 05:14 3 05:39 8
7 27 岸　綺子 鈴木　瑠乃 片貝　千悠那 齊藤　優月 西田　葵 　

どりかむ太田・A 0:05:24 8 0:11:10 7 0:16:59 7 0:22:36 8 0:27:54 7 0:27:54 7
05:24 8 05:46 7 05:49 10 05:37 8 05:18 4

2 22 駒﨑　瑚々望 岡田　煌歩 高添　琉々空 吉津　星那 森田　栞奈 　
野田ジュニアA 0:05:18 7 0:11:17 8 0:17:02 8 0:22:35 7 0:28:04 8 0:28:04 8

05:18 7 05:59 10 05:45 7 05:33 7 05:29 7
12 32 富澤　椛梨 加賀　菜々子 土田　あさ 福田　こころ 落合　彩里 　

アラマキッズ女子D 0:05:30 9 0:11:19 9 0:17:08 9 0:23:01 9 0:28:50 9 0:28:50 9
05:30 9 05:49 8 05:49 9 05:53 9 05:49 10

8 28 長谷川　結月 設樂　唯日 松村　緑 小田澤　実采 大林　心菜 　
アラマキッズ女子C 0:05:36 10 0:11:34 10 0:17:53 11 0:24:01 10 0:29:45 10 0:29:45 10

05:36 10 05:58 9 06:19 12 06:08 10 05:44 9
13 33 塚本　菜々葉 神代　和奏 伊原　維理 平野　歩 伊藤　怜花 　

小見川陸上クラブB 0:05:51 11 0:11:52 11 0:17:38 10 0:24:04 11 0:29:59 11 0:29:59 11
05:51 11 06:01 11 05:46 8 06:26 11 05:55 11

6 26 高添　琉羽珠 保坂　結 森田　結奈 村岡　花南 間中　陽紀 　
野田ジュニアB 0:06:11 12 0:13:00 12 0:19:08 12 0:26:23 12 0:33:07 12 0:33:07 12

06:11 12 06:49 12 06:08 11 07:15 12 06:44 12
10 30 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 　
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